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A000434439 SWARNAVA  BANERJEE Male Yes  1 1 UR  10  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003715218 RANA  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247414 RADHA  BASFORE Female No  3  1 3 SC  3  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370185 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  4  2 4 OBC-B  3  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708774 KABITA  SINGHA Female No  5  2 5 SC  2  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409005 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  6  3 6 SC  6  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563144 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  7  3 7 OBC-B  3  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822166 SWASTIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  4  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463071 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  8  4 9 OBC-B  6  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003547699 PAPAI  GHOSH Male No  9 10 UR  24  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662793 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  10  4 11 SC  3  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709529 SUVAM  BAROI Male No  11  5 12 SC  4  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003930131 SUVOJIT  GHOSH Male No  12  5 13 OBC-B  19  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000406805 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  13 14 UR  3  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723792 AISHI  DAS Female No  14 15 UR  7  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003511294 SUDIP  BISWAS Male No  15  6 16 OBC-B  7  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297788 SUJATA  SADHUKHAN Female No  16  7 17 OBC-B  9  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003482002 RAZIA KHATUN MANDAL Female No  17  1 18 OBC-A  16  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997036 ANIRBAN  SARDAR Male No  17  1 19 ST  12  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240979 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  18 20 UR  4  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488639 AYAN  SADHUKHAN Male No  19 21 UR  5  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508219 NABAKISHORE  BISWAS Male No  20  8 22 OBC-B  9  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479011 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  21  9 23 OBC-B  12  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003338034 SANDIP  DAS Male No  22  6 24 SC  4  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287599 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  22  6 25 SC  3  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551839 BIPASHA  BISWAS Female No  23  10 26 OBC-B  3  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001449213 SOMNATH  SARKAR Male No  24  7 27 SC  2  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267371 LIMA  HALDER Female No  24  7 28 SC  3  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522820 SHIBAM  HORE Male No  25  11 29 OBC-B  5  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341779 DIP  HALDER Male No  26  8 30 SC  8  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755057 TINA  GHOSH Female No  27  12 31 OBC-B  7  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003315203 SANJU  GHOSH Male No  28 32 UR  4  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724203 DONA  MONDAL Female No  29  9 33 SC  14  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003060340 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  30  10 34 SC  11  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446898 MANDIRA  ADHIKARI Female No  31  11 35 SC  4  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196993 RINTU  BISWAS Male No  32  13 36 OBC-B  3  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003323329 SANTU  DAS Male No  33 37 UR  4  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003746145 PRIYANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  33  14 38 OBC-B  13  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631396 DABASHIS  GHOSH Male No  34 39 UR  5  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002029145 RIMAN  PRAMANIK Male No  35  15 40 OBC-B  4  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003128734 RIK  SUTRADHAR Male No  36  16 41 OBC-B  6  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516005 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  37 42 UR  5  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648407 DURJODHAN  HALDER Male No  38 43 UR  9  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035011 KUNDAN  ADHIKARY Male No  38 44 UR  5  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879941 RIYA  BISWAS Female No  38  12 45 SC  3  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003343712 ASHIS  DAS Male No  39  13 46 SC  4  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003080384 SUBHAJEET  BHOWMICK Male No  40  17 47 OBC-B  4  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003296018 SWAKSHAR  HALDAR Male No  41 48 UR  7  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003338530 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  42 49 UR  8  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637276 RAJU  HALDER Male No  43  14 50 SC  9  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621005 BHUMIKA  GHOSH Female No  44  18 51 OBC-B  3  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003109694 ASHIQ  MONDAL Male No  45 52 UR  11  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003746590 JIT  DAS Male No  46  15 53 SC  6  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427401 ANKIT  SADHUKHAN Male No  46  19 54 OBC-B  6  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769851 KUHELI  DEY Female No  47 55 UR  9  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367801 MILAN  BHOWMIK Male No  48 56 UR  3  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377978 RUNU  KIRTANIYA Female No  49  16 57 SC  4  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770936 SNEHA  ROY Female No  50  17 58 SC  8  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598732 TRISHNA  SADHUKHAN Female No  51 59 UR  13  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441540 ANISHA  BISWAS Female No  52  18 60 SC  2  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382560 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  53 61 UR  12  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915137 SUMAN  SHIL Male No  53  20 62 OBC-B  10  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129392 PIYANKA  HALDER Female No  54 63 UR  10  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420396 JAYITA  BISWAS Female No  54  19 64 SC  4  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886147 RUP  SHARMA Male No  54  21 65 OBC-B  10  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002523051 SOUMYADIP  NATH Male No  54  21 66 OBC-B  14  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779326 JIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  55 67 UR  13  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554376 SUROJIT  PAL Male No  56  22 68 OBC-B  9  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003224726 SHUBHADIP  BISWAS Male No  57  20 69 SC  4  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195340 MANAB  PRAMANIK Male No  58 70 UR  5  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003006320 JAYANTI  SHARMA Female No  59  23 71 OBC-B  8  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500459 NEHA  BISWAS Female No  59  23 72 OBC-B  10  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898838 JAITA  ADHIKARI Female No  60  21 73 SC  3  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003438864 MONISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  61  24 74 OBC-B  5  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003313711 SOURAV  GHOSH Male No  62 75 UR  4  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236882 ARPITA  ROY Female No  62  22 76 SC  10  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003240096 PRADYUT  HALDER Male No  62  22 77 SC  4  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003695307 RWITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  62  22 78 SC  18  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002054285 UTTARA  GHOSH Female No  63  25 79 OBC-B  9  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003677022 LABANI  MAJUMDER Female No  64 80 UR  4  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003063411 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  65  26 81 OBC-B  9  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003214441 RAHUL  DAS Male No  66  23 82 SC  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003234262 URMI  BISWAS Female No  67 83 UR  11  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443005 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  68  24 84 SC  10  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003479376 SUMAN  SARDAR Male No  69 85 UR  9  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100988 ALMAMUN  MONDAL Male No  69 86 UR  5  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397616 PAPI  SARKAR Female No  70  25 87 SC  6  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061361 ANANYA  PRAMANICK Female No  70  27 88 OBC-B  2  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656297 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  71 89 UR  6  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438835 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  71  26 90 SC  9  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924466 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  72  27 91 SC  5  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002202750 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  73 92 UR  10  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332646 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  73 93 UR  10  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624409 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  73  28 94 OBC-B  4  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415129 RAKESH  BISWAS Male No  74  28 95 SC  7  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222890 AMIT  DAS Male No  75  29 96 SC  4  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441452 PALASH  SADHUKHAN Male No  76  29 97 OBC-B  12  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465883 SUDIPTO  SADHUKHAN Male No  77  30 98 OBC-B  14  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760067 APURBA  HALDER Male No  78  30 99 SC  12  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049205 PALI  BISWAS Female No  78  30 100 SC  1  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469460 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  79 101 UR  10  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003343153 APURBO  BISWAS Male No  79  31 102 SC  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837548 KRISHNA  BISWAS Male No  80 103 UR  16  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003233701 SUDIP  TIKADAR Male No  80  32 104 SC  4  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003561895 SAMIN  MANDAL Male No  81 105 UR  7  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488349 BISHAKHA  MANDAL Female No  82 106 UR  3  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620963 RIMA  BISWAS Female No  83  31 107 OBC-B  10  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395105 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  83  33 108 SC  1  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536800 SUTANUKA  GHOSH Female No  84 109 UR  4  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445644 MANIA  BISWAS Female No  84  34 110 SC  3  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203234 SAGARIKA  BISWAS Female No  85 111 UR  8  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465271 JIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  85  32 112 OBC-B  10  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959521 SUMAN  DAS Male No  86 113 UR  2  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003400425 MRIGANGKO  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  86 114 UR  8  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241621 SHOUMIK  HALDER Male No  86  35 115 SC  11  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003331189 BITTU  DEBNATH Male No  87 116 UR  4  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102019 PRAVAKAR  HALDER Male No  87  36 117 SC  6  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003523151 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  88  33 118 OBC-B  9  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003828272 AKASH  ROY Male No  88  37 119 SC  17  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941698 PIYA  DAS Female No  89 120 UR  5  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776138 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  89  34 121 OBC-B  10  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003386322 POPY  BISWAS Female No  89  34 122 OBC-B  10  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813384 TUMPA  DAS Female No  89  38 123 SC  13  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003075972 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  89  38 124 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003059404 FALGUNI  ROY Female No  89  38 125 SC  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166528 PRATIMA  MONDAL Female No  89  38 126 SC  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323127 MINA  BISWAS Female No  90  39 127 SC  4  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003314550 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  91  35 128 OBC-B  3  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068283 PRIYANKA  GHOSH Female No  92 129 UR  3  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624811 ROUNAK  DUTTA Male No  93 130 UR  16  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003698129 FALGUNI  GHOSH Female No  93 131 UR  5  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200971 RAJA  GHOSH Male No  93 132 UR  3  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003318719 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  93  40 133 SC  1  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577421 DEBJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  94 134 UR  16  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511718 RANI  BISWAS Male No  94 135 UR  5  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520476 DWIP  MANDAL Male No  94  41 136 SC  1  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605121 SRABAN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  95 137 UR  15  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066248 SUMANA  PRAMANIK Female No  95 138 UR  5  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003322027 RONI  SARKAR Male No  95  42 139 SC  1  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556768 SAYANDWIP  MONDAL Male No  96  43 140 SC  4  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119916 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  97  44 141 SC  2  198.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533978 BAPAN  DAS Male No  98  45 142 SC  9  195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003482002 RAZIA KHATUN MANDAL Female No  17  1 1 OBC-A  16  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003715218 RANA  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370185 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  4  2 2 OBC-B  3  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563144 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  7  3 3 OBC-B  3  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463071 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  8  4 4 OBC-B  6  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003930131 SUVOJIT  GHOSH Male No  12  5 5 OBC-B  19  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003511294 SUDIP  BISWAS Male No  15  6 6 OBC-B  7  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297788 SUJATA  SADHUKHAN Female No  16  7 7 OBC-B  9  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508219 NABAKISHORE  BISWAS Male No  20  8 8 OBC-B  9  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479011 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  21  9 9 OBC-B  12  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551839 BIPASHA  BISWAS Female No  23  10 10 OBC-B  3  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522820 SHIBAM  HORE Male No  25  11 11 OBC-B  5  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755057 TINA  GHOSH Female No  27  12 12 OBC-B  7  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196993 RINTU  BISWAS Male No  32  13 13 OBC-B  3  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003746145 PRIYANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  33  14 14 OBC-B  13  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029145 RIMAN  PRAMANIK Male No  35  15 15 OBC-B  4  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003128734 RIK  SUTRADHAR Male No  36  16 16 OBC-B  6  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003080384 SUBHAJEET  BHOWMICK Male No  40  17 17 OBC-B  4  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621005 BHUMIKA  GHOSH Female No  44  18 18 OBC-B  3  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427401 ANKIT  SADHUKHAN Male No  46  19 19 OBC-B  6  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915137 SUMAN  SHIL Male No  53  20 20 OBC-B  10  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886147 RUP  SHARMA Male No  54  21 21 OBC-B  10  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523051 SOUMYADIP  NATH Male No  54  21 22 OBC-B  14  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554376 SUROJIT  PAL Male No  56  22 23 OBC-B  9  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003006320 JAYANTI  SHARMA Female No  59  23 24 OBC-B  8  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500459 NEHA  BISWAS Female No  59  23 25 OBC-B  10  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003438864 MONISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  61  24 26 OBC-B  5  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002054285 UTTARA  GHOSH Female No  63  25 27 OBC-B  9  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003063411 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  65  26 28 OBC-B  9  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061361 ANANYA  PRAMANICK Female No  70  27 29 OBC-B  2  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624409 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  73  28 30 OBC-B  4  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441452 PALASH  SADHUKHAN Male No  76  29 31 OBC-B  12  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465883 SUDIPTO  SADHUKHAN Male No  77  30 32 OBC-B  14  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620963 RIMA  BISWAS Female No  83  31 33 OBC-B  10  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465271 JIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  85  32 34 OBC-B  10  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003523151 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  88  33 35 OBC-B  9  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776138 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  89  34 36 OBC-B  10  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003386322 POPY  BISWAS Female No  89  34 37 OBC-B  10  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003314550 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  91  35 38 OBC-B  3  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000247414 RADHA  BASFORE Female No  3  1 1 SC  3  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708774 KABITA  SINGHA Female No  5  2 2 SC  2  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409005 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  6  3 3 SC  6  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662793 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  10  4 4 SC  3  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709529 SUVAM  BAROI Male No  11  5 5 SC  4  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003338034 SANDIP  DAS Male No  22  6 6 SC  4  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287599 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  22  6 7 SC  3  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449213 SOMNATH  SARKAR Male No  24  7 8 SC  2  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267371 LIMA  HALDER Female No  24  7 9 SC  3  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341779 DIP  HALDER Male No  26  8 10 SC  8  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724203 DONA  MONDAL Female No  29  9 11 SC  14  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003060340 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  30  10 12 SC  11  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446898 MANDIRA  ADHIKARI Female No  31  11 13 SC  4  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001879941 RIYA  BISWAS Female No  38  12 14 SC  3  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003343712 ASHIS  DAS Male No  39  13 15 SC  4  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637276 RAJU  HALDER Male No  43  14 16 SC  9  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003746590 JIT  DAS Male No  46  15 17 SC  6  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377978 RUNU  KIRTANIYA Female No  49  16 18 SC  4  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770936 SNEHA  ROY Female No  50  17 19 SC  8  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441540 ANISHA  BISWAS Female No  52  18 20 SC  2  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420396 JAYITA  BISWAS Female No  54  19 21 SC  4  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003224726 SHUBHADIP  BISWAS Male No  57  20 22 SC  4  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898838 JAITA  ADHIKARI Female No  60  21 23 SC  3  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236882 ARPITA  ROY Female No  62  22 24 SC  10  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003240096 PRADYUT  HALDER Male No  62  22 25 SC  4  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003695307 RWITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  62  22 26 SC  18  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003214441 RAHUL  DAS Male No  66  23 27 SC  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443005 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  68  24 28 SC  10  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397616 PAPI  SARKAR Female No  70  25 29 SC  6  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438835 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  71  26 30 SC  9  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924466 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  72  27 31 SC  5  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415129 RAKESH  BISWAS Male No  74  28 32 SC  7  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222890 AMIT  DAS Male No  75  29 33 SC  4  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760067 APURBA  HALDER Male No  78  30 34 SC  12  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049205 PALI  BISWAS Female No  78  30 35 SC  1  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003343153 APURBO  BISWAS Male No  79  31 36 SC  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003233701 SUDIP  TIKADAR Male No  80  32 37 SC  4  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395105 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  83  33 38 SC  1  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445644 MANIA  BISWAS Female No  84  34 39 SC  3  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002241621 SHOUMIK  HALDER Male No  86  35 40 SC  11  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102019 PRAVAKAR  HALDER Male No  87  36 41 SC  6  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003828272 AKASH  ROY Male No  88  37 42 SC  17  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813384 TUMPA  DAS Female No  89  38 43 SC  13  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003075972 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  89  38 44 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003059404 FALGUNI  ROY Female No  89  38 45 SC  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166528 PRATIMA  MONDAL Female No  89  38 46 SC  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323127 MINA  BISWAS Female No  90  39 47 SC  4  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003318719 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  93  40 48 SC  1  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520476 DWIP  MANDAL Male No  94  41 49 SC  1  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003322027 RONI  SARKAR Male No  95  42 50 SC  1  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556768 SAYANDWIP  MONDAL Male No  96  43 51 SC  4  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119916 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  97  44 52 SC  2  198.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001533978 BAPAN  DAS Male No  98  45 53 SC  9  195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001997036 ANIRBAN  SARDAR Male No  17  1 1 ST  12  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


